ANNEXURE 9

M/s OPULENT INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED; COMMENCEMENT OF CIRP ON 12.07.2022

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors) as on 26.07.2022

Details of claim received

Details of Claims Admitted

L Amount of any Amount of . .
. Identification Whether Amount of . Amount of claim Remarks, if
SI. No. Name of creditor ) . Amount of Nature of | Amount covered by [Amount covered X . mutual dues, that claim not e
No. Date of Receipt Amount claimed R R ) . Related |contingent claim . under verification any
claim admitted claim security interest by guarantee Party ? may be set-off admitted
Pecuniary as Under
well as non Verification
1 |Urbtech Xaviers GBN/00078/202| ¢ 12 202 1,58,18,92,469.00 - pecuniary claims Nil Nil No Nil Nil Nil 1,58,18,92,469.00 as
Welfare Society 1-2022 against the PP
clarification
Statutory required
obligations d

Total

1,58,18,92,469.00




